
DATE ADAMS COBB/AVONDALE HALLFORD NORTH DEKALB GODFREY DATE

Friday, August 2, 2024 Arabia vs Tucker 7:00PM Friday, August 2, 2024

Thursday, August 8, 2024 SW DeKalb vs Columbia Thursday, August 8, 2024

Friday, August 9, 2024 Lakeside vs Miller Grove Friday, August 9, 2024

Friday, August 16, 2024 Druid Hills vs Miller Grove Redan vs Stone Mountain McNair vs Temple Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024 ML King vs Tri Cities Thursday, August 22, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024 Cross Keys vs Landmark Lithonia vs Redan Stephenson vs Arabia Mountain Chamblee vs Tucker Miller Grove vs Therrell Friday, August 23, 2024

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Towers vs Landmark Thursday, August 29, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024 Lakeside vs Macon County McNair vs Midtown Miller Grove vs Rockdale Chamblee vs SWD ML King vs Salem Friday, August 30, 2024

Thursday, September 5, 2024 SW DeKalb vs Clarkston Thursday, September 5, 2024

Friday, September 6, 2024 Columbia vs Douglass Lithonia vs Tucker Druid Hills vs North Springs Cedar Grove vs Monarch Friday, September 6, 2024

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Tucker vs Clarkston Columbia vs Callaway Miller Grove vs St. Mountain Arabia Mt. vs Lakeside Thursday, September 12, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024 Cross Keys vs Mt. Bethel Redan vs Riverdale (HC) Stephenson vs Mount Zion Dunwoody vs Tri Cities ML King vs Maynard Jackson Friday, September 13, 2024

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Clarkston vs North Springs SW DeKalb vs St. Pius Thursday, September 19, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024 Lakeside vs Dunwoody ML King vs Pace Arabia Mt. vs Decatur Chamblee vs Woodward Cedar Grove vs Douglass Friday, September 20, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Lakeside vs Tri Cities Cross Keys vs Flint River Stone Mountain vs Salem Tucker vs Northview Towers vs Southeast Whitefield Thursday, September 26, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024 McNair vs Lamar County Columbia vs Douglass Stephenson vs North Clayton Dunwoody vs Decatur Lithonia vs Druid Hills Friday, September 27, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Cross Keys vs Creekside Christ. Towers vs Lamar County Clarkston vs St. Pius Chamblee vs Lakeside Miller Grove vs Redan Thursday, October 3, 2024

Friday, October 4, 2024 Druid Hills vs Tucker ML King vs Midtown SW DeKalb vs Lithonia (HC)
Dunwoody vs Arabia 

Mountain
Cedar Grove vs Stephenson Friday, October 4, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Lithonia vs North Springs Thursday, October 10, 2024

Friday, October 11, 2024 Tucker vs SW DeKalb McNair vs Social Circle Columbia vs Miller Grove (HC) ML King vs Mays Friday, October 11, 2024

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Clarkston vs Marist Thursday, October 17, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024 Redan vs Salem Miller Grove vs South Atlanta Stone Mountain vs Cross Keys Chamblee vs Tri Cities Arabia Mt. vs Shiloh Friday, October 18, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Lakeside vs Shiloh Towers vs McNair SW DeKalb vs Northview Druid Hills vs Clarkston Cedar Grove vs Riverdale Thursday, October 24, 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024 Tucker vs St. Pius Columbia vs Redan Stephenson vs Luella Dunwoody vs Chamblee Lithonia vs Marist Friday, October 25, 2024

Thursday, October 31, 2024 McNair vs Utopia Academy Clarkston vs Lithonia Thursday, October 31, 2024

Friday, November 1, 2024 Lakeside vs Woodward ACA. Towers vs Social Circle Redan vs South Atlanta Druid Hills (HC) vs SWD Arabia Mt. vs Chamblee Friday, November 1, 2024

THURSDAY NIGHT GAMES ARE 7:00 PM/FRIDAY NIGHT GAMES ARE 7:30 UNLESS NOTED

2024 DCSD VARISTY FOOTBALL STADIUM SCHEDULE


